Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

/N
on-Adjustable Racks
Form# C0836-18/24/36/48A/M (08/07)
2-/12"
[64mm]
RANGE3" MIN
[75mm]
5" MAX
[133mm]
Vermin
Proof
DAIS Mounting
Model # Description
Total BTU
(NAT. Gas)
C0836-18A CI Radiants w/Non-Adj. Grate - 18" Wide w/SB 54,000
C0836-18AM CI Radiants w/Non-Adj. Grate - 18" Wide MT 54,000
C0836-24A CI Radiants w/Non-Adj. Grate - 24" Wide w/SB 72,000
C0836-24AM CI Radiants w/Non-Adj. Grate - 24" Wide MT 72,000
C836-36A* CI Radiants w/Non-Adj. Grate - 36" Wide w/Oven 148,000
C0836-36A CI Radiants w/Non-Adj. Grate - 36" Wide w/SB 108,000
C0836-36AM CI Radiants w/Non-Adj. Grate - 36" Wide MT 108,000
C0836-48A CI Radiants w/Non-Adj. Grate - 48" Wide w/SB 144,000
C0836-48AM CI Radiants w/Non-Adj. Grate - 48" Wide MT 144,000
CI = Cast Iron, SB = Storage Base, MT = Modular Top on Stand
* Add Suffix "RC" for Convection Oven Base (i.e. C836-36ARC)
Interior Dimensions: In (mm)
Product Height Width Depth